Sl No.
6077
6078
6079
6080
6081
6082
6083
6084
6085
6086
6087
6088
6089
6090

SR No.

18635
20805
19712
19546
26682
23830
23864
25175
25025
28515
26973
27079
27809
28153

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 867 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 2, CUT-OFF DATE - 31/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

09/04/1990
09/09/1992
13/05/1991
25/03/1991
19/07/2012
02/01/1999
25/02/1999
04/02/2005
26/04/2004
07/02/2020
30/09/2013
17/02/2014
27/06/2016
23/03/2018

TARUN KUMAR DAS
RAJ KUMAR

SATBIR
CHANDRALOK MODAK
MIRA BAURI

NEOTI KISKU
KALISWAR HEMBRAM
RAMESH DAS
SRI.MAHADEB DEY
KAPIL DEV SOREN
DILIP THAKUR
DEEPAK KUMAR DAS
PANKAJ KUMAR DAS
SRI. HOPNA SOREN

Father/Husband Name
KENARAM DAS
INDRAJIT

HUKUM CHAND

LATE S C MODAK

SUDHIR BAURI

LATE SIBU PAWNRIA
LATE H.HEMBRAM
LATE PANCHDEO DAS
LATER.LDEY

LT AMIN SOREN

L.T. M.C. THAKUR
BHARAT DAS

LATE- BACHU DAS

LT LABESWAR SOREN

Cont. No. Remarks
193113
196306
194440
193033
421083
404654
198141
410982
409906
485896
422561
423927
427696
427750



